- *	•	P040	いこころ	96	56
------------	---	------	------	----	----

,

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
	v/State/Zip/Phone	#)
(·,· - ····	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
t (Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
	ocument Number)	
(·····,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>	Office Use Onl	#
	Unice Use Uni	Ϋ́Υ

٠



09/01/0601032	2003	**35.	.00
TALLAINSSE	SECRETARY		
E, FLUIWA	OF STATE		1975 a n Anna Anna



COVER LETTER

Amendment Section Division of Corporations TO:

•

•

*

SUBJECT: SCOTT FREDERICK AUCTIONEERS AND	CONSULTANTS, INC.
(Name of Corporat	tion)
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P0600009656	<u></u>
The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation	and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:
DEBORAH CARMAN	
(Name of Person)	ینی بید میں بید ا ۲۰۰۰ ایک
CARMAN AND SMITH, P.A.	
(Name of Firm/Company)	<u>.</u>
165 EAST PALMETTO PARK ROAD	
- (Address)	
BOCA RATON, FLORIDA 33432	······································
(City/State and Zip Code)	*
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
DEBORAH CARMANat (561)	392-7031
(Name of Person) (Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida D	epartment of State.

- _ _

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

ERIN ISLEY	, hereby resign as SECRE	as SECRETARY	
-,	,	(Title)	
of SCOTT FREDERICK	AUCTIONEERS AND CONSULTANTS, IN	۱C.	
JI	(Name of Corporation)	······································	
P06000009656 (Document Number, if know	, a corporation organized under the la	aws of the State of	
FLORIDA			
	nin clolup		
	(Signature of resigning officer/director)	I ALL	
		kan	
		ARY -	
		E P	
	FILING FEE IS \$35.00	STA STA	
		NTE OO	

1 E v.

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314